2026 Bavaria: Munich to Salzburg — Tour GMSS8

2025.11.21
Start Day

Availability 26 April to 13 September 2026

Prices (per person)

Season A: 26 April to 9 May
Season B: 10 May to 23 May
Season C: 24 May to 13 September

Solo supplement
Own bike discount

Bike upgrade - Lighter frame and better groupset
e-bike supplement

Accommodation Upgrades

Child discount sharing with 2 adults

Under 6 (Trailer/seat, cot & food costs payable locally)
6 to under 12

12 to under 15

from 15

Helmet Hire not available

Extra Nights
Munich Season A & B
Munich Season C
Salzburg season A
Salzburg season B
Salzburg season C

Sunday (Other dates on request and at a supplement)

Double
Occupancy
£1,279
£1,352
£1,409

£25
£73

£85
£202

Not available

100%
50%
25%
10%

Per person in
double room
£112
£125
£102
£112
£121

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

Single Room
Supplement
£353
£353
£353

per bike

per bike
per e-bike

Single Room
Supplement
£112

£112

£86

£86

£86





